2024 Edwards County 4-H Fair Schedule

Monday, June 24...Clothing Show (COUNTRY Financial Hall) registration
5:00 p.m./ judging at 5:30 p.m.
Food Show (COUNTRY Financial Hall) registration
5:00 p.m./ judging at 5:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 13...6eneral Show (COUNTRY Financial Hall) registration Friday evening
5:00—6:00 p.m. OR 30 minutes prior to club judging/Saturday morning judging at
8:00-12:00)312:00—1:00 p.m. Viewing of projects/ 1:00 p.m. Awards, pictures and
project pick up

Thursday, July 18 ..Fair Clean Up 6:00 p.m.—7:30 p.m. (turn in records by 7 p.m.)

All livestock projects including small animals must be registered at Fairgrounds Clean
Up.

Tuesday, July 23 ...Dog Show 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 25 ..Poultry Show 5:30 p.m.
Friday, July 26 ...Equine Show 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, July 27..Fair Parade 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, July 28..Rabbit Show 2:00 p.m./Small Animal Show 2:00 p.m.
Registration 1:30 p.m.
Flag Raising 7:00 p.m.

Monday, July 29 .. Weigh-In 6:00 a.m.
(Edwards County Farm Bureau will furnish snacks.)
Livestock Registration 6:00—7:30 a.m.
Livestock Judging Mini Session 9:00 a.m.
Livestock Judging Contest 9:30 a.m.
Sheep Show 2:00 p.m,

Tuesday, July 30 ..Swine Show 8:00 a.m.
Goat Show 1:00 p.m.
Bucket Calf Interviews, as scheduled by Chairperson

Wednesday, July 31 ...Bucket Calf Show 8:00 a.m.
Beef Show 8:30 am.
Tractor Rodeo 1:00 p.m.
Master Showmanship 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 1.. Youth Auction 9:00 a.m.



